
EVENTS  2023

* Road Closing Order

Dates Times RCO * Name No's Organiser Location 

Sun, 29th Oct YES Dublin Marathon Jim Aughney

Sat, 4th Nov 0900-1100 No Filming 2 Amparo General

Sun, 5th Nov Farmleigh Market OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Thurs, 2nd Nov N/A

Thurs, 9th November 1045 Remembrance Ceremony Grangegorman Military Cemetery

Sun, 12th Nov YES Remembrance Run Rachel Ormrod / AI General

Sat, 18th Nov 1600-1900 No Filming 8 Jack Thornton General

Sun, 26th Nov 1100-1400 No Sponsored Walk Brian Kealy / CLC General

Thurs, 30th Nov N/A

Sat, 2nd Dec YES Jingle Bells 5K 1500 Charlie O'Neill General

Sun, 3rd Dec 1600-1730 No Meeting Point Damien Long / TLC Papal Cross

Sun, 3rd Dec No Launch of AIDS Memorial People's Gardens

Sat, 9th Dec No Toy Drive Truck Eamon Papal Cross

Fri, 15th Dec 1300-1500 No Wedding Photography10 Caitriona Brunell General

Thurs, 28th Dec 1230 No Group Activity 4 Fiona Griffin General

Farmleigh

Sat, 2nd & Sun, 3rd Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Sat, 9th & Sun, 10th Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Sat, 16th & Sun, 17th Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh


